YEAR
1914
1915
1916
1917
1918
1919
1920
1921

YEAR
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938

YEAR
1939
1940
1941
1942

YEAR
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950

YEAR
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959

BASEBALL STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

CHAMPION
Sylvan

Sylvan

Clayton
Cherryville
Winston-Salem
Red Oak
Greensboro
Red Oak

CLASS A
Charlotte
Raleigh
Charlotte
Greensboro
Greensboro
Durham
Raleigh
Gastonia
Greensboro

CLASS A
Durham
Greensboro
Durham
Greensboro

CLASS AA
Wilson
Wilson
Gastonia
Gastonia
Gastonia
Gastonia
Gastonia

CLASS AAA
Gastonia
Burlington
Gastonia
Gastonia
Salisbury
Wilmington
Wilmington
Gastonia
Wilmington

OPEN CLASSIFICATION

YEAR
1922
1923
1924
1925
1926
1927
1928
1929

CHAMPION
Clayton
Pomona
Shelby

Shelby

Clayton
Winston-Salem
Forest City
Shelby

PLAY WENT TO TWO CLASSIFICATIONS IN 1930

CLASS B

Shelby

Mount Airy
Roanoke Rapids
Mount Airy
Burlington
Roanoke Rapids
Burlington
Rockwell
Rockwell

PLAY WENT TO THREE CLASSIFICATIONS IN 1939

CLASSB CLASS C

Mount Airy Pleasant Garden

Rockingham Pleasant Garden

Hanes Pleasant Garden

Gray Stony Point

CLASSIFICATIONS CHANGED TO AA, A, BIN 1943

CLASS A CLASS B

Hanes

Hanes

Gray Clemmons

Gray Trinity

Gray Clemmons

Kinston Clemmons

Kinston Clemmons
CLASSIFICATIONS CHANGED TO AAA, AA,AIN 1951

CLASS AA CLASS A

Laurinburg West Edgecombe

Sanford Perquimans

Gray Rock Springs

Sanford Perquimans

Reidsville Williamston

Rockingham Red Springs

North Mecklenburg Kernersville

Massey Hill Kernersville

Massey Hill Bessemer City




YEAR
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

BASEBALL STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

CLASS AAAA
Greensboro

PLAY WENT TO FOUR CLASSIFICATIONS IN 1960

CLASS AAA
Southern

CHAMPIONSHIPS WERE NOT HELD
CHAMPIONSHIPS WERE NOT HELD

Rocky Mount
Grimsley
Garinger

North Mecklenburg
Rocky Mount

Fike

Ben Smith

Myers Park
Grimsley
Hoggard

Rocky Mount
Richmond County
Greenville
Richmond County
Scotland County
Garner

Pinecrest

Rocky Mount
Grimsley

South Caldwell
Richmond County
Independence
Southern Wayne
Eastern Wayne
Broughton
Harding

South Mecklenburg
Hoke County
South View

Glenn

New Hanover
New Hanover
Providence

Lee

Rose

Northwest Guilford
Rose

Apex

Lee
Fuquay-Varina
Rose

Rose

D.H. Conley
Scotland

South Caldwell
Rose

Ardrey Kell

E.A. Laney

Holly Springs
Middle Creek
South Mecklenburg
West Forsyth
Providence

North Davidson
T.C. Roberson
Fuquay-Varina
Mooresville

SEASON/TOURNAMENT CANCELLED (COVID-19 PANDEMIC)

Fuquay-Varina

Bessemer
Hendersonville
Southern Alamance
New Bern

Kinston

Hamlet

Southeast Guilford
Enka

Northwest Cabarrus
Greene Central
Richmond County
C. B. Aycock
Williamston
Williamston
Sylva-Webster
White Oak

White Oak

Greene Central
South Point

East Bladen

T. C. Roberson
Western Guilford
Western Guilford
Asheboro

North Gaston
Southern Alamance
Kings Mountain
South Johnston
Statesville

West Henderson
Kings Mountain
Cape Fear

East Rowan
Rockingham County
Forest Hills
Havelock

Fike

T.C. Roberson
Franklin

T.C. Roberson
Ashbrook

West Brunswick
Southern Alamance
D.H.Conley
Charles B. Aycock
Rocky Mount

Lake Norman

East Rowan

South Point
Weddington
Weddington
Topsail

Marvin Ridge
Marvin Ridge
Northern Guilford
New Hanover
New Hanover

J.H. Rose

CLASS AA
Central Davidson

Perquimans
Northeast Guilford
Northeast Guilford
North Davidson
North Davidson
Holbrook
Williamston
West Columbus
St. Stephens

St. Stephens

St. Stephens
Sylva-Webster
Hallsboro
Chatham Central
Sun Valley
Hallsboro

Bunn
Cherryville
North Johnston
Cherryville
Whiteville
Piedmont
Whiteville

South Robeson
Greene Central
South Brunswick
Whiteville
Greene Central
Whiteville
Cherryville
Cherryville
Northside
Lincolnton
Manteo
Southwest Guilford
Eastern Randolph
East Davidson
Greene Central
Shelby

East Rutherford
East Rutherford
East Rutherford
North Lenoir
North Lenoir
East Rutherford
Orange

Dalton McMichael
East Rutherford
Randleman
Whiteville
Piedmont
Midway

South Granville
East Rutherford
John A. Holmes
Whiteville

North Lincoln

Randleman

CLASS A
Lucama

Bath

Elm City

Mars Hill

Crest
Robersonville
Ayden

Lucama

Farmer

Saratoga
Robersonville
Robersonville
Manteo
Cullowhee
Manteo

Rock Ridge
Lucama
Jamesville
Jamesville
Midway
Edneyville
Hayesville
Jamesville
Jamesville
Clarkton
Hallsboro
Hayesville

St. Pauls
Hendersonville
St. Pauls
Princeton

East Montgomery
Princeton
Williamston
North Brunswick
Chatham Central
Cherryville
Maiden
Bladenboro
Cherryville
South Stokes
South Stokes
South Stokes
Farmville Central
Chatham Central
Princeton
Cherryville
South Stanly
West Wilkes
East Columbus
South Stanly
South Stanly
Whiteville
Whiteville
Cherryville
Whiteville
Murphy
Uwharrie Charter

Perquimans




